20
_H
TB
_1
-3
_0
1
Igénybejelentő (szerződő) neve:

kW
A ~ G kW SCOP
*2
kWh/annum
kWh/yıl dB dB
elbu
(-10°C)
kW
A ~ G kW SCOP
*2
kWh/annum
kWh/yıl
elbu
 (-22ºC)
kW
CS-TZ20WKEW CU-TZ20WKE A++ 2,0 7,0 100 53 61 A+++ 1,1 5,4 285 0,00 A++ 1,9 4,6 578 54 62 0,00 - x x x x
CS-TZ25WKEW CU-TZ25WKE A++ 2,5 7,0 125 56 62 A+++ 1,4 5,7 344 0,00 A++ 2,4 4,6 730 56 63 0,00 - x x x x
CS-TZ35WKEW CU-TZ35WKE A++ 3,5 6,8 180 58 63 A+++ 1,5 5,6 375 0,00 A++ 2,8 4,6 852 58 65 0,00 - x x x x
CS-TZ42WKEW CU-TZ42WKE A++ 4,2 6,4 230 60 64 A+++ 1,9 5,2 512 0,00 A+ 3,6 4,0 1260 60 66 0,00 - x x x x
CS-TZ50WKEW CU-TZ50WKE A++ 5,0 6,9 254 60 63 A+++ 2,2 6,0 513 0,00 A+ 4,0 4,5 1244 60 64 0,00 - x x x x
CS-TZ60WKEW CU-TZ60WKE A++ 6,0 6,8 309 60 64 A+++ 2,4 5,4 622 0,00 A+ 4,4 4,3 1433 61 66 0,00 - x x x x
CS-TZ71WKEW CU-TZ71WKE A++ 7,1 6,2 401 63 66 A++ 2,9 4,7 864 0,00 A+ 5,5 4,0 1925 63 68 0,00 - x x x x
CS-RZ20WKEW CU-RZ20WKE A++ 2,0 6,5 108 53 61 A+++ 1,1 5,2 296 0,00 A+ 1,9 4,1 649 54 62 0,00 - x x x x
CS-RZ25WKEW CU-RZ25WKE A++ 2,5 6,4 137 56 62 A+++ 1,4 5,7 344 0,00 A++ 2,4 4,6 730 56 63 0,00 - x x x x
CS-RZ35WKEW CU-RZ35WKE A++ 3,5 6,2 198 58 63 A+++ 1,5 5,6 375 0,00 A++ 2,8 4,6 852 58 65 0,00 - x x x x
CS-RZ50WKEW CU-RZ50WKE A++ 5,0 6,9 254 60 63 A+++ 2,2 5,8 531 0,00 A+ 4,0 4,4 1273 60 64 0,00 - x x x x
R32  (GWP=675) *1
*1
Refrigerant leakage contributes to climate change. Refrigerant with lower global warming potential (GWP) would contributes less to global warming than a refrigerant with higher GWP, if leakage to the
atmosphere. This appliance contains refrigerant fl uid with GWP equal to 675. This means that if 1 kg of this refrigerant fl uid would be leaked to the atmosphere, the impact on global warming would be